Procedure file

Basic information

COS - Procedure on a strategy paper (historic) 1997/2164(COS)

Architects: recognition of qualifications, review of Directive 85/384/EEC

Subject

2.40.01 Right of establishment

Key events
08/07/1997

02/10/1997

25/02/1998
25/02/1998

13/03/1998

13/03/1998
13/03/1998

06/04/1998

Non-legislative basic document published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

COM(1997)0350

A4-0079/1998

i

T4-0171/1998

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1997&nu_doc=350
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-4-1998-0079_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-4-1997-03-13-TOC_EN.html

